
Bus 462A 
Feeder Service to London Bus Museum Events

Bus observes all stops on route upon request, not just stops shown

due time
Fulwell Station Stop A 08:20
Teddington Broad Street 08:25
Hampton Wick Station 08:32
Kingston Wood Street 08:35
Kingston Cromwell Road Stop A3 08:38
Kingston Eden Street 08:40
Surbiton Station 08:45
Tolworth Station 08:53
Epsom Roy Richmond Way 09:05
Epsom Waterloo Road Stop F 09:10
Epsom Ashley Road Stop M 09:11
Epsom General Hospital 09:15
Ashtead The Street 09:20
Leatherhead Station 09:30
Cobham Waitrose 09:42
Weybridge Station stop C 09:55
Weybridge Station stop D 09:56
Brooklands Campbell Gate 10:01

Brooklands London Bus Museum 16:35
Weybridge Station stop C 16:42
Cobham Waitrose 16:50
Leatherhead Station 17:05
Ashtead The Street 17:10
Epsom General Hospital 17:15
Epsom Clock Tower 17:20
Epsom Roy Richmond Way 17:25
Tolworth Station 17:37
Surbiton Station 17:45
Kingston Brook Street 17:50
Kingston Wood Street 17:52
Hampton Wick Station 17:55
Teddington Broad Street 18:00
Fulwell South Road 18:05

7 Oct 25


